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2010 Boys Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle Assignments

Seed

Bib#

Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

Name ¢ Team

111: Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

13.04
12.54

11.91
11.40
11.54
11.94

12.54
14.24

1398
1236

1251
1372
1368
1418

1429
1457

Nate Kelly « Northridge Prep
Jacquez Williams ¢ Austin
Polytechnic

Sean Steppien ¢ Chicago Christian
Kente Mixon ¢ Luther North

Nikko Glasper ¢ Luther North

Luke Washington ¢ Timothy
Christian

JaVon Hopson ¢ Walther Lutheran

Taha Tayebali « Westmont

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.87

12.44
11.89
11.30
11.54
11.98

12.64
NT

1292

1227
1260
1275
1360
1249

1307
1428

Dom Lucena ¢ Immaculate
Conception

Amonte Duke ¢ Austin Polytechnic
Sam Mintz « F.W. Parker
Armando Sacluti « Hope Academy
Jack Stephens ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Austin Roundtree ¢ Chicago
Christian
Alex Kritt « Latin

Martece Free « Walther Lutheran

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

12.87
12.21
11.84
11.29
11.64

12.04

12.64

1267
1408
1453
1329
1276

1394

1397

Marcell Johnson ¢ Holy Trinity
Josha Brown ¢ Providence-St. Mel
Kristofer Pierce « Westmont

Keith Harris ¢ Leo

Jeremiah Westbrooks ¢ Hope
Academy

Curtis Wulfsohn ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Dan Diaz * Northridge Prep

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

12.84

12.13
11.81
11.13
11.70
12.09

12.77

1390

1308
1354
1328
1254
1411

1286

Angadh Sen ¢ North Shore Country

Day

Emmanuel Lifschultz ¢ Latin

Nick Leonard  Lisle (Sr.)

Bruce Gray ¢ Leo

John Berggren « F.W. Parker
Armahd Williams « Providence-St.
Mel

Tim Hipskind ¢ Immaculate
Conception
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110: Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

23.85
21.30
19.53
17.84
15.60
16.39
17.85

20.00
21.34

1448
1371
1266
1449
1421
1323
1381

1262
1303

James Flynn « Westmont

Kyle Luna ¢ Luther North
Marques Dukes ¢ Holy Trinity
Ray Honore « Westmont

Mike Branda « Walther Lutheran
Rex Brittion * Leo

Michael Creatura « North Shore
Country Day
Ben Norquist « F.W. Parker

Edward Hardman ¢ Latin

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

22.24
20.58

18.14

17.29

15.59
16.84
18.00
20.39
21.44

1403
1296

1233

1434

1322
1375
1347
1314
1407

Fischer Moses ¢ Northridge Prep

Ralph Pulice * Immaculate
Conception
LaDarius Laws ¢ Austin Polytechnic

Justin McGrady ¢ Walther Lutheran

Rueben Blackwell « Leo

Andy Nistor « Luther North

Jon Early « Lisle (Sr.)

Michael Ordower « Latin

Jesus Zermeno ¢ Northridge Prep

117: Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

26.24
25.05

24.25
23.38
23.74
24.31

25.23

26.34

1404
1282

1427
1341
1372
1249

1411

1387

Diego Roman ¢ Northridge Prep
Mark DiBrito « Immaculate
Conception

Cole Evans * Walther Lutheran
Gregory Williams ¢ Leo

Kente Mixon ¢ Luther North
Austin Roundtree ¢ Chicago
Christian

Armahd Williams ¢ Providence-St.
Mel

Tim Morette « North Shore Country
Day

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

26.06

24.84

24.24
23.24

23.84
24.42
25.24
26.74

1289

1418

1304
1276

1251
1256
1274
1390

Robert Krajecki « Immaculate
Conception

Luke Washington ¢ Timothy
Christian

Robert Hunter ¢ Latin

Jeremiah Westbrooks ¢ Hope
Academy

Sean Steppien ¢ Chicago Christian
Zachary Dookeran « F.W. Parker
Michael Reyes * Hope Academy
Angadh Sen ¢ North Shore Country
Day
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2010 Boys Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle

Lane

Name ¢ Team

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

25.84 1267
2477 1356
24.14 1360
22.96 1340
24,10 1254
24.48 1450
25.24 1398

NT 1268

Marcell Johnson ¢ Holy Trinity
Andrew Populorum e Lisle (Sr.)
Jack Stephens ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Denzel Tucker « Leo

John Berggren « F.W. Parker
Morris Jaspers « Westmont
Nate Kelly « Northridge Prep
Nicholas Pryzel ¢ Holy Trinity

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

25.67 1409
2474 1237

24.14
22.91
24.14 1455
24.74 1315
25.53 1423

1227
1368

Adam Harris ¢ Providence-St. Mel

Timothy Wright ¢ Austin
Polytechnic
Amonte Duke ¢ Austin Polytechnic

Nikko Glasper ¢ Luther North
Pat Robertson « Westmont
Jeremy Porter ¢ Latin

Cody Cotton « Walther Lutheran

Boy's 4x800 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

8:15.56
8:26.24
8:35.01
8:38.00
8:47.97
8:48.24
9:00.00
9:00.24
9:03.01

9:16.80
9:35.44

10:31.74

Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Hope Academy
Relay Team ¢ Walther Lutheran
Relay Team « F.W. Parker
Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian
Relay Team ¢ Leo

Relay Team ¢ Northridge Prep

Relay Team ¢ Immaculate
Conception

Relay Team e Latin

Relay Team ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Relay Team ¢ Luther North

Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

49.94
47.21
47.44

Relay Team ¢ Austin Polytechnic
Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian

Relay Team ¢ North Shore Country
Day
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Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
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46.74
45.29

45.20
43.35
44.53
45.29
46.00
46.86

Relay Team e Latin

Relay Team ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Relay Team « F.W. Parker

Relay Team ¢ Leo

Relay Team ¢ Walther Lutheran
Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team ¢ Luther North
Relay Team ¢« Westmont

9: Boy's 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

9:38.80
9:46.33
9:47.90
9:50.00
9:56.24
10:02.82

10:06.24
10:18.88
10:35.24
10:38.00
10:38.16
10:55.84
11:11.24
11:34.83
12:01.24
12:59.25

13:13.91

13:54.24
NT
NT

1433
1444
1443
1258
1271
1439

1272
1313
1396
1263
1343
1413
1400
1353
1373
1382

1393

1245
1326
1321

Sandro Mazza « Walther Lutheran
Kevin Barnacle « Westmont
Henry Arndt « Westmont

Jonny Levin « F.W. Parker

Bo Muzikowski  Hope Academy

Christian Sorensen » Walther
Lutheran
lke Muzikowski « Hope Academy

Brendan O'Hara ¢ Latin

Phil Davis * Northridge Prep

Zach Peppin « F.W. Parker

Alex Begley ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Chris Biesboer ¢ Timothy Christian
Peter Knapp ¢ Northridge Prep
Zach Lange - Lisle (Sr.)

Ryan Muench ¢ Luther North

Joni Dema ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Hayden Williams ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Jordan Kamp ¢ Chicago Christian
Eddie Cooper ¢ Leo

James Beamon ¢ Leo

10: Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

11: Boy's 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
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12: Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley
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2:10.16
2:10.19
2:10.54
2:11.24
2:13.36
2:17.11
2:19.11

2:20.24
2:24.28
2:31.84

2:35.60

2:40.34

1349
1318
1336
1402
1454
1442
1285

1310
1231
1392

1228

1369

Grant Fitzgerald « Lisle (Sr.)
Nicholas Stender « Latin

Carl Miller « Leo

Tim Madigan ¢ Northridge Prep
Rj Pleva « Westmont

Jerry Williams ¢ Walther Lutheran

Danny Headley * Immaculate
Conception

Jonathan Lopez ¢ Latin

Joseph Jones ¢ Austin Polytechnic
Patrick White « North Shore
Country Day

Darcae Holmes ¢ Austin
Polytechnic

Alex Jimenez « Luther North

Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:01.91
2:01.94

2:02.64
2:04.53
2:05.24
2:05.83
2:05.94

2:06.00
2:07.24
2:08.14
2:08.94

2:09.00
2:09.14

1344
1435

1405
1450
1270
1337
1383

1259
1273
1415
1280

1263
1417

Greg Danner ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Grant Neubieser « Walther
Lutheran
Connor Schickel « Northridge Prep

Morris Jaspers « Westmont
Isaiah Jindrich « Hope Academy
Anthony Morgan ¢ Leo

Adam Griffin »« North Shore
Country Day
Mark Mchale « F.W. Parker

Luke Muzikowski « Hope Academy
Justin Loerop ¢ Timothy Christian

Chris Cheng ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Zach Peppin « F.W. Parker

Alex Sweatman ¢ Timothy Christian

: Boy's 4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:45.04
1:43.74

1:44.41

Relay Team e Luther North

Relay Team ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Relay Team ¢ Austin Polytechnic

Boy's 4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
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1:40.56
1:36.39

1:36.00
1:30.48
1:33.04
1:36.33
1:39.15
1:41.00

Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Relay Team « F.W. Parker

Relay Team ¢ Leo

Relay Team ¢ Walther Lutheran
Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team e Latin

Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian
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14: Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
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NT 1268 Nicholas Pryzel « Holy Trinity
1:02.21 1409 Adam Harris * Providence-St. Mel
1:04.33 1364 Aidan Banta ¢ Luther North

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:00.18

58.24
58.24
57.94

58.20
58.24
58.95
1:01.21

1295

1255
1269
1417

1227
1399
1267
1410

Zak Nixon ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Wyatt Cohen ¢ F.W. Parker

Martino James ¢ Hope Academy
Alex Sweatman ¢ Timothy Christian

Amonte Duke ¢ Austin Polytechnic
Andrew Knapp ¢ Northridge Prep
Marcell Johnson ¢ Holy Trinity

Lazarky Middlebrooks
Providence-St. Mel

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

57.76

56.74
56.24
55.86
54.31
54.79
56.03

56.56
57.24

1384

1303
1275
1247
1443
1316
1288

1345
1406

Kendrick Hales ¢ North Shore
Country Day
Edward Hardman ¢ Latin

Armando Sacluti « Hope Academy
Harold Page ¢ Chicago Christian
Henry Arndt « Westmont

Matthew Schauble « Latin

Cody Kotlow « Immaculate
Conception
Robbie Dean - Lisle (Sr.)

David Zdunek ¢ Northridge Prep

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

53.84
53.25
52.85
52.54

50.84
52.27
52.84

53.09

53.32

1355
1327
1441
1237

1368
1334
1389

1436

1451

Mitch McCarthy  Lisle (Sr.)
Darrius Gaddy ¢ Leo

Lloyd Watson « Walther Lutheran
Timothy Wright ¢ Austin
Polytechnic

Nikko Glasper ¢ Luther North
Andre McCall « Leo

lvan Ramirez ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Kendall Richmond « Walther
Lutheran

Kamaron Lowe « Westmont
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15: Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4
5
6

0

54.44 1448 James Flynn « Westmont
52.66 1266 Marques Dukes * Holy Trinity
52.82 1376 Adam Prestigiacomo ¢ Luther

North

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
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51.64

50.34

48.34
47.83
46.00
47.54

48.18
48.54

51.24

1277

1390

1314
1243
1260
1381

1301
1296

1407

Brian Anzures ¢ Immaculate
Conception

Angadh Sen ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Michael Ordower ¢ Latin

Ricky Fawkes ¢ Chicago Christian
Sam Mintz « F.W. Parker

Michael Creatura ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Adrian Chiem « Latin

Ralph Pulice * Immaculate
Conception

Jesus Zermeno ¢ Northridge Prep

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
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45.72
45.23
43.74
42.83
41.39
41.84
43.11
44.25
45.24

1427
1262
1375
1449
1322
1421
1347
1323
1403

Cole Evans « Walther Lutheran
Ben Norquist « F.W. Parker
Andy Nistor « Luther North

Ray Honore « Westmont
Rueben Blackwell « Leo

Mike Branda ¢ Walther Lutheran
Jon Early « Lisle (Sr.)

Rex Brittion ¢ Leo

Fischer Moses ¢« Northridge Prep

16: Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley
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4:58.24
4:58.69
5:00.24
5:08.66
5:10.24

5:11.64

5:15.24
5:16.51
5:24.64
5:28.00
5:30.54
5:36.57

5:48.48

5:58.00

1248
1313
1396
1357
1417

1283

1400
1325
1373
1226
1370
1379

1392

1231

Josh Potter ¢ Chicago Christian
Brendan O'Hara ¢ Latin

Phil Davis * Northridge Prep
Michael Reeves ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Alex Sweatman ¢ Timothy Christian

Sean Doherty * Immaculate
Conception
Peter Knapp ¢ Northridge Prep

Darrin Carney * Leo

Ryan Muench ¢ Luther North
Josh Adams ¢ Austin Polytechnic
Joey Loose ¢ Luther North

Gagan Bhambra ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Patrick White « North Shore
Country Day

Joseph Jones ¢ Austin Polytechnic
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Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4:31.03
4:31.87
4:33.98
4:39.24
4:41.00
4:41.24
4:42.84

4:47.91

4:49.00
4:52.40
4:55.44
4:55.97
4:57.04

1433
1447
1444
1271
1258
1272
1435

1279

1259
1337
1413
1318
1343

Sandro Mazza « Walther Lutheran
Scott Dvorak « Westmont

Kevin Barnacle « Westmont

Bo Muzikowski  Hope Academy
Jonny Levin « F.W. Parker

ke Muzikowski « Hope Academy

Grant Neubieser « Walther
Lutheran

Miguel Cavazos * Immaculate
Conception

Mark Mchale « F.W. Parker

Anthony Morgan ¢ Leo

Chris Biesboer ¢ Timothy Christian
Nicholas Stender « Latin

Alex Begley ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

17: Boy's 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

: Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:02.74
3:51.44

4:01.24
4:07.64

Relay Team ¢ Austin Polytechnic

Relay Team ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Relay Team ¢ Hope Academy

Relay Team ¢ Luther North

Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
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3:51.24
3:45.24
3:44.60
3:35.21
3:29.90
3:32.30
3:42.00
3:44.84

3:46.49

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Day
Relay Team

* Chicago Christian

* Northridge Prep

e Lisle (Sr.)

» Walther Lutheran
*Leo

* Westmont

* F.W. Parker

* North Shore Country

* Latin
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Seed Bib# Name « Team

1: Boy's Long Jump Sections - 1

ND 1387 Tim Morette « North Shore Country
Day

ND 1410 Lazarky Middlebrooks ¢
Providence-St. Mel

12'11" 1411 Armahd Williams ¢ Providence-St.
Mel
13'00.50" 1229 Torian Hughes ¢ Austin Polytechnic

14'06" 1228 Darcae Holmes ¢ Austin
Polytechnic

15'07" 1289 Robert Krajecki « Immaculate
Conception

16'00" 1388 Ayotunde Okesanya ¢ North Shore
Country Day

16'11" 1286 Tim Hipskind ¢« Immaculate
Conception

17'00" 1255 Wyatt Cohen « F.W. Parker

17'07" 1403 Fischer Moses ¢ Northridge Prep
17'07" 1445 John Crowder » Westmont

Boy's Long Jump Sections - 2
17'10.50" 1365 Erik Figueroa ¢ Luther North
18'04" 1420 Sidney Arnold « Walther Lutheran

18'05" 1249 Austin Roundtree ¢ Chicago
Christian
18'08" 1307 Alex Kiritt ¢ Latin

18'08.25" 1440 Najee Toomer » Walther Lutheran
18'11" 1359 Levi Smith ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
19'06" 1335 Malcolm McFarland ¢ Leo
19'06" 1453 Kristofer Pierce « Westmont
19'09" 1302 Jesus Flores ¢ Latin
19'11" 1372 Kente Mixon ¢ Luther North
19'11.50" 1332 Natron Jackson ¢ Leo
20'10.50" 1361 Anthony Ventrella ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

2: Boy's PoleVault - 1
7'06" 1457 Taha Tayebali « Westmont
8'00" 1455 Pat Robertson « Westmont

3: Boy's High Jump - 1
5'00" 1255 Wyatt Cohen « F.W. Parker

5'00" 1387 Tim Morette ¢« North Shore Country
Day
5'00" 1438 Robert Smith « Walther Lutheran

5'00" 1403 Fischer Moses ¢ Northridge Prep
5'02" 1306 Kunal Koppula ¢ Latin

5'04" 1391 Wilson Taylor ¢ North Shore
Country Day
5'06" 1453 Kristofer Pierce « Westmont

5'06" 1366 Sean Flosi  Luther North
5'08" 1315 Jeremy Porter ¢ Latin
5'08" 1437 Tyreese Russell « Walther Lutheran

5'08" 1350 Adam Gleason - Lisle (Sr.)
5'10" 1333 Christopher Lockhart « Leo
510" 1451 Kamaron Lowe « Westmont

5'11" 1298 Dan Vatch « Immaculate
Conception
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4: Boy's Shot Put Sections - 1

24'04"
27'04"

28'00"
28'00"

33'07"
34'01"
35'00"
35'06"
36'04"

36'06"

37'11"
38'04"

1300
1234

1369
1386

1373
1319
1257
1452
1242

1385

1430
1291

Dexter Canright ¢ Latin

Jalan Thurman-Tell « Austin
Polytechnic

Alex Jimenez ¢ Luther North
Nolan Miller « North Shore Country
Day

Ryan Muench ¢ Luther North

Evan Young ¢ Latin

Alex Gomez « F.W. Parker

David McDermott « Westmont
Alan Eysenbach ¢ Chicago
Christian

Carlos Hunter ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Eli Jenkins « Walther Lutheran

Jc Legal « Immaculate Conception

Boy's Shot Put Sections - 2

38'10"
39'06.50"

40'00"
41'05"
41'07"
41'07"

42'02"
42'04"
43'04"
45'02.50"
53'04"
57'01"

1320
1290

1265
1431
1362
1230

1330
1412
1239
1342
1446
1416

Broderick Bailey ¢ Leo

Vitino Labadessa ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Lucas Toback « F.W. Parker

Joshua Jones » Walther Lutheran
Dan Wroble ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Rayford Johnson ¢ Austin
Polytechnic
Raymond Harris * Leo

Justin Barak ¢ Timothy Christian
Jimmy Burns ¢ Chicago Christian
Terrance Allen ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Eric Davis « Westmont

Rob Stein « Timothy Christian

5: Boy's Triple Jump Sections - 1

30'04"

32'00"

32'09"

35'00"
35'00"
35'05"
3511"

1294

1387

1282

1445
1253
1365
1418

Ainsley McGrath ¢« Immaculate
Conception

Tim Morette « North Shore Country
Day

Mark DiBrito « Immaculate
Conception

John Crowder « Westmont

Alex Abrams « F.W. Parker
Erik Figueroa ¢ Luther North

Luke Washington ¢ Timothy
Christian

Boy's Triple Jump Sections - 2

36'07"
36'10"
37'07.50"
38'03"
39'01"
41'08.25"
42'11"
43'07.50"

1306
1420
1350
1304
1456
1361
1441
1335

Kunal Koppula e Latin

Sidney Arnold « Walther Lutheran
Adam Gleason ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Robert Hunter ¢ Latin

Aj Snyder « Westmont

Anthony Ventrella ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Lloyd Watson « Walther Lutheran
Malcolm McFarland ¢ Leo
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6: Boy's Discus Sections - 1

061'03"
067'03"

o71'o1"
077'09"

080'00"

080'00"
080'00"
083'08"
089'09"
093'00"
101'08"
103'10"

1300
1230

1369
1234

1386

1265
1257
1377
1319
1338
1430
1452

Dexter Canright ¢ Latin

Rayford Johnson ¢ Austin
Polytechnic
Alex Jimenez ¢ Luther North

Jalan Thurman-Tell ¢ Austin
Polytechnic

Nolan Miller « North Shore Country
Day

Lucas Toback « F.W. Parker

Alex Gomez « F.W. Parker
Christian Randle ¢ Luther North
Evan Young ¢ Latin

Eric Owens ¢« Leo

Eli Jenkins ¢ Walther Lutheran
David McDermott « Westmont

Boy's Discus Sections - 2

104'03"
108'02"
109'00"
111°'07"

113'00"
114'00"

124'00"
133'02"
135'04"
137'05"
140'05"
171'04"

1291
1431
1330
1290

1241
1385

1246
1362
1414
1342
1419
1446

Jc Legal « Immaculate Conception
Joshua Jones « Walther Lutheran
Raymond Harris * Leo

Vitino Labadessa ¢ Immaculate
Conception
Mitchel Evers ¢ Chicago Christian

Carlos Hunter « North Shore
Country Day
Vince Laneve ¢« Chicago Christian

Dan Wroble ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Tyler Jones ¢ Timothy Christian
Terrance Allen ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Donte Williams ¢ Timothy Christian
Eric Davis « Westmont

Lane

Seed

Bib#

Name ¢ Team

Page 6



